Facility Use Fee Schedule

Santee School District
Direct Cost Fair Rental
Free Use Recovery Use Value Use
Component Description Amt Amt Amt
Fee for processing each I I
Application Use of Facilities Application per year $0.00 L $30.00 L $30.00
$0.00 ($15 HVAC | |
Classroom (Per Hour) fee if non-schl dy) | $6.00 | $36.00
$30.00 fee w/o | |
Facility Use School Kitchen w/ Dist Staff (Per Hour) Dist Staff | $62.00 | $93.00
(2 hr min) $0.00 ($50 HvAC | |
JLearning Resource Ctr (Per Hour) fee if non-schl dy) | $24.00 | $72.00
$0.00 ($60 HVAC : :
Multi-Purpose Room (Per Hour) fee if non-schl dy) $33.00 : $99.00
L] L]
| |
Filming |Fu|l Day (More than 6 hours) $0.00 l N/A l $1,485.00
| |
IHaIf Day (Up to 6 hours) $0.00 1 N/A 1 $990.00
Required for All Uses (Per Hour, 2 hr Direct Cost | |
min) if noton duty | $45.00 | $57.00
|Setup & Dismantle Fee (if requested) | | Included in
Custodial for up to 59 participants . $15.00 : $15.00 : Per Hou.r
Setup & Dismantle Fee (if requested) Included in
for 51 to 300 participants $30.00 I $30.00 I Per Hour
Setup & Dismantle Fee (if requested) I I Included in
for more than 300 participants $45.00 ! $45.00 ! Per Hour
Grass Field: General Use i i
(Per Hour, 2 hour min) $0.00 1 $11.50 1 $23.00
Grass Field: Council Leagues (Per | |
Participant Per Season) $5.00 | N/A | N/A
Dirt Practice Field: General Use | |
(Per Hour, 2 hr min) $0.00 | $9.00 | $18.00
Outside Multi-Purpose Courts/Areas I I
Areas (Per Hour, 2 hr min) $0.00 | $7.50 | $18.00
| |
|Parking Lot Only (Per Day or portion) $0.00 ! $57.00 ! $143.00
Multi-Purpose Area or Parking Lot Used i i
Daily (Per Month Charge) Varies 1 $342.00 1 $570.00
Sports Field Lights (Per Hour) i i
[Does not apply to Council Leagues] $25.00 i $25.00 i $38.00
| |
Tables and chairs Included 1 Included 1 Included
Equipment/ | |
Other AV Equipment Fee $0.00 | $25.00 | $32.00
Chargedat | Chargedat |  Charged at
Other incurred costs ActualCost |  ActualCost |  Actual Cost
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